Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Customer Service Window Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314	Atty. Docket No.: 45900-000391/US Page 1 of 1
401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314  11-18-2008  R SHEET	
To the I Please re 10353536	ents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CCI Europe A/S	Name: CCI Europe A/S
	Street Address: Axel Kiers Vej 11
	City: <b>8270 Højbjerg</b>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? <b>YES</b> NO	Country: <b>Denmark</b> Postal Code:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES   NO
Assignment Merger Security Agreement	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached:
☐ Change of Name ☑ Other: Change of Assignee's Address	
Execution Date:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
09/482,462	
Additional numbers attached?   YES   NO	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: <b>One</b> (1)
Name: HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): <b>\$40.00</b>
	⊠ Enclosed
Street Address: P.O. BOX 8910 City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20195	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.
Country: <b>USA</b>	8. Deposit account number: <u>08-0750</u>
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	X / \
To the best of my knowledge and belief the for copy is a true copy of the original document.	egoing information is true and correct and any attached
John A. Castellano, Reg. No. 35,094  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	November 13, 2008 Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: 3
V	JAC/eyl

PATENT REEL: 021858 FRAME: 0006

40.00 OP

01 FC:8021





Plougmann & Vingtoft

Harness, Dickey & Pierce P.L.C. 11730 Plaza America Drive P.O. Box 8910 Suite 600 20190 Reston, Virginia USA

Attn: John Castellano

Receipt is acknowledged of this request.
This matter is receiving our attention.

Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

REC'D NOV 07 2008

Copenhagen, 7 November 2008
Patent Application in USA No. 10/735,713
Content management

Patent Application in USA No. 09/482,462

AdDesk Sales

Your ref: 45900-000449/US/DVA and 45900-000391/US

P&V ref: 23022US02 and 22053US02

This letter was sent by e-mail and bears no signature

Plougmann & Vingtoft a/s Sundkrogsgade 9 PO Box 831 2100 Copenhagen 0 Denmark

T +45 33 63 93 00 Γ +45 33 63 96 00 Ε ρνώρνται

www.pv.du

## CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Dear John

We kindly ask you to request recordal of the assignee's new address in connection with the two applications mentioned above.

The new address of the assignee is:

CCI Europe A/S Axel Kiers Vej 11 8270 Højbjerg Denmark

Please confirm safe receipt of these instructions by return email.

Yours sincerely Plougmann & Vingtoft a/s

Tina Pinnerup

for Per Jørgen Nygreen

್ ಆ ಚಿತ್ರಾಗಿ ಸಾವಾಧಿಕ ಸ್ಥಾನ

eyl



CVR No. DK 18609703 Copenhagen

PATENT REEL: 021858 FRAME: 0007 NO

## **DOCUMENTATION**

## REQUIRED

PATENT REEL: 021858 FRAME: 0008

**RECORDED: 11/13/2008**